Ruiildina Parmit Rennrt

Start Date :

5/1/2021

| End Date :

5/31/2021

# Permits

Record Type

Permit #

Applicant Name

Applicant Type

Review Status

Permit For

Work Description

Submitted

Project Cost

Total Fee

Start Date :

5/1/2021 | End Date :

5/31/2021

# Permits

Record Type

Permit #

Applicant Name

Applicant Type

Address

Review Status

Permit For

Work Description

Submitted

Project Cost

Total Fee

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit

B-21-104

B-21-101

B-21-113

B-21-105

B-21-106

B-21-111

B-21-109

B-21-115

B-21-117

B-21-116

B-21-112

B-21-108

B-21-107

B-21-102

Douglas Meier

Daniel Baran

Devin Daugaard

Robert Forister

Rod Williams

Christopher
Bernard

kim warren

Brad Sundvold
Tait Stewart

Mohammed
Waseem Khan

Parker
Hendrickson

Tyler Hert

Casey Carlton

Mike Ash

Owner

Contractor

Owner

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

Owner

Contractor

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Contractor

Contractor

D.B. Smart Homes & Security

Daugaard Construction, LLC

O'Dell Construction

Powder River Heating & A/C
Current Electric, LLC
Life Safety Solutions of Sheridan
In-Yarak Construction
Wagner Ranch Services, LLC

Schuster Construction

Khanstruction

Cascade Construction
Carlton Construction

Steamboat Homes
SSR Construction
Total Concrete Works LLC
Highlite Electric
BP&HLLC
TS Mechanical LLC

612 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
2450 HEARTLAND DR, SHERIDAN, WY

355 E 6TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

1401 W 5TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
1056 LONG DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

618 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS BLVD,
SHERIDAN, WY 82801

315 WYOMING AVE, SHERIDAN, WY
508 E BRUNDAGE LN, SHERIDAN, WY
82801
148 HERBERT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
778 E 7TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801
2700 MORRISON RANCH RD, SHERIDAN,
WY 82801

628 E 6TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

2202 PHEASANT DRAW RD, SHERIDAN,
WY 82801

620 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801

Active

Complete

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Commercial

Additions - Residential

Alterations - Commercial

Alterations - Commercial

Alterations - Residential

Alterations - Residential

New Construction - Commercial

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

New Construction - Residential

Outside Patio

Installation of Cat5e data cabling
for 13 security cameras

24'x24'x8' pole barn garage non
attached

Turn shell space into the new TCU

ag & gym hvac renovation

replace existing deck and patio with
the same size as existing

interior remodel. no addition .
Existing space was just a open
room.

New Construction 60 unit 3 story
apartment.

1500 sf stick built home
Lot 3 of Bright horizon Subdivision
to receive a new build single family
home
New residential construction
ADU behind existing home.

Custom Residential Home

Construct new 1200 sq ft single
family home

May 5, 2021
May 4, 2021

May 21, 2021

May 6, 2021

May 7, 2021

May 14, 2021

May 13, 2021

May 25, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 26, 2021
May 14, 2021

May 13, 2021
May 10, 2021

May 4, 2021

$30,000.00
$6,000.00

$20,000.00
$2,400,000.00

$1,457,000.00

$8,500.00

$20,000.00

$9,126,000.00
$220,000.00
$228,000.00
$250,000.00

$136,000.00
$350,000.00

$180,000.00

Total Project

Costs

$14,431,500.00

$1,584.00
$316.80

$1,376.00
$180,760.00

$34,048.40

$448.80

$1,056.00

$196,631.20
$7,824.00

$7,993.60

$8,460.00
$6,043.20
$10,580.00

$6,976.00

Total Fees

$464,098.00



https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27360/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27345/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27513/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27367/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27363/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27454/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27452/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27533/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27554/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27545/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27464/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27442/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27358/form
https://sheridanwy.viewpointcloud.io/#/explore/records/27347/form

