Building Permit Report											
Start Date :	5/1/2021	End Date :	5/31/2021	# Permits	14						
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Start Date :	5/1/2021	End Date :	5/31/2021	# Permits	14						
Record Type	Permit #	Applicant Name	Applicant Type	DBA	Address	Review Status	Permit For	Work Description	Submitted	Project Cost	Total Fee
Building Permit	B-21-104	Douglas Meier	Owner		612 N MAIN ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Commercial	Outside Patio	May 5, 2021	\$30,000.00	\$1,584.00
Building Permit	B-21-101	Daniel Baran	Contractor	D.B. Smart Homes & Security	2450 HEARTLAND DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Complete	Additions - Commercial	Installation of Cat5e data cabling for 13 security cameras	May 4, 2021	\$6,000.00	\$316.80
Building Permit	B-21-113	Devin Daugaard	Owner	Daugaard Construction, LLC	355 E 6TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Additions - Residential	24'x24'x8' pole barn garage non attached	May 21, 2021	\$20,000.00	\$1,376.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-105</u>	Robert Forister	Owner	O'Dell Construction	1401 W 5TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	Turn shell space into the new TCU	May 6, 2021	\$2,400,000.00	\$180,760.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-106</u>	Rod Williams	Contractor	Powder River Heating & A/C Current Electric, LLC Life Safety Solutions of Sheridan In-Yarak Construction Wagner Ranch Services, LLC	1056 LONG DR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Commercial	ag & gym hvac renovation	May 7, 2021	\$1,457,000.00	\$34,048.40
Building Permit	<u>B-21-111</u>	Christopher Bernard	Contractor		618 MOUNTAIN SHADOWS BLVD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	replace existing deck and patio with the same size as existing	May 14, 2021	\$8,500.00	\$448.80
Building Permit	<u>B-21-109</u>	kim warren	Owner		315 WYOMING AVE, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	Alterations - Residential	interior remodel. no addition . Existing space was just a open room.	May 13, 2021	\$20,000.00	\$1,056.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-115</u>	Brad Sundvold	Contractor		508 E BRUNDAGE LN, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Commercial	New Construction 60 unit 3 story apartment.	May 25, 2021	\$9,126,000.00	\$196,631.20
Building Permit	<u>B-21-117</u>	Tait Stewart	Owner	Schuster Construction	148 HERBERT ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	1500 sf stick built home	May 26, 2021	\$220,000.00	\$7,824.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-116</u>	Mohammed Waseem Khan	Owner	Khanstruction	778 E 7TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Lot 3 of Bright horizon Subdivision to receive a new build single family home	May 26, 2021	\$228,000.00	\$7,993.60
Building Permit	B-21-112	Parker Hendrickson	Owner		2700 MORRISON RANCH RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	New residential construction	May 14, 2021	\$250,000.00	\$8,460.00
Building Permit	B-21-108	Tyler Hert	Owner	Cascade Construction	628 E 6TH ST, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	ADU behind existing home.	May 13, 2021	\$136,000.00	\$6,043.20
Building Permit	B-21-107	Casey Carlton	Contractor	Carlton Construction	2202 PHEASANT DRAW RD, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Custom Residential Home	May 10, 2021	\$350,000.00	\$10,580.00
Building Permit	<u>B-21-102</u>	Mike Ash	Contractor	Steamboat Homes SSR Construction Total Concrete Works LLC Highlite Electric B P&H LLC TS Mechanical LLC	620 CLARK CIR, SHERIDAN, WY 82801	Active	New Construction - Residential	Construct new 1200 sq ft single family home	May 4, 2021	\$180,000.00	\$6,976.00
										Total Project Costs	Total Fees
										\$14,431,500.00	\$464,098.00